
Prize # Prize Description Number
89 Keltec PMR30 .22 Mag Pistol 0150H
22 Savage Axis .30-06 Rifle 0220F
25 Hi-Point 9TS Carbine 9mm Rifle 0370F
86 Beretta 3032 Tomcat .32 ACP Pistol 0405H
34 Stoeger Coach Side-by-Side .410 Shotgun 0479H
24 TriStar Setter LT O/U 12 Gauge Shotgun 0521H
85 Winchester XPR .350 Legend Rifle 0639H
65 Heritage Rough Rider Rancher .22LR Rifle 0641G
84 Stoeger Coach Side-by-Side .410 Shotgun 0685G
64 Benelli Nova 12 Gauge Shotgun 0744H
66 Walther P22 .22LR Pistol 0799H
60 CVA Wolf V2  50 Cal Muzzleloader w/ Scope 0851H
81 CZ 612 Field Pump-Action 12 Gauge Shotgun 0914G
98 Savage Axis .308 Rifle 0954F
56 S&W 637 .38 Special Revolver 0970H
38 S&W M&P15 Sport II .223/5.56 Rifle 1090F
16 Walther P22 .22LR Pistol 1363H
45 Remington 783 Compact .243 Rifle 1460F
82 Ruger American .270 Rifle 1466H
93 Ruger Security .380 ACP Pistol 1584F
11 Stoeger P3000 12 Gauge Shotgun 1710F
88 S&W M&P15 Sport II .223/5.56 Rifle 1744H
28 Mossberg Patriot 7mm-08 Rifle 1975G
17 Savage Arms 301 Turkey .410 Shotgun 2143H
79 Taurus 856 38 Special Double-Action Revolver 2308G
10 CVA Wolf V2  50 Cal Muzzleloader w/ Scope 2430H
73 Ruger EC9s 9mm Pistol 2720H
74 TriStar Setter LT O/U 12 Gauge Shotgun 2918G
91 Winchester SXP Hybrid Camo Turkey 12ga Shotgun 2932G

2024 Locked N Loaded



Prize # Prize Description Number
2024 Locked N Loaded

29 Taurus 856 38 Special Double-Action Revolver 2978H
59 Stoeger STR-9 9mm Pistol 3030F
61 Stoeger P3000 12 Gauge Shotgun 3129H
47 Stoeger M3000 Camo 12 Gauge Shotgun 3312H

100 Traditions Pursuit XT .50 Cal Muzzleloader 3370H
78 Mossberg Patriot 7mm-08 Rifle 3399G
43 Ruger Security .380 ACP Pistol 3488G
69 Rock Island M1911 .45 ACP Pistol 3507H
41 Winchester SXP Hybrid Camo 12ga Shotgun 3592G
80 CVA Optima V2 .50 Cal Muzzleloader w/ Scope 3792G
51 Mossberg Int' Silver Reserve O/U 12ga Shotgun 3902H
83 Glock 43 Subcompact 9mm Pistol 4118F
3 Glock G23 .40 Caliber Pistol 4348H

76 Uberti 1873 Cattleman II .357 Revolver 4432H
15 Heritage Rough Rider Rancher .22LR Rifle 4533F
23 Ruger EC9s 9mm Pistol 4607H
92 Savage 93R17 FV .17 HMR Rifle 4790F
53 Glock G23 .40 Caliber Pistol 4982F
30 CVA Optima V2 .50 Cal Muzzleloader w/ Scope 5011F
13 Taurus Judge Double Action .45/.410 Revolver 5026H
40 Thompson Center Impact .50 Cal Muzzleloader 5030H
6 S&W 637 .38 Special Revolver 5031G

95 Remington 783 Compact .243 Rifle 5144F
50 Traditions Pursuit XT .50 Cal Muzzleloader 5248F
67 Savage Arms 301 Turkey .410 Shotgun 5296H
33 Glock 43 Subcompact 9mm Pistol 5308F
49 CZ P-09 9mm Pistol 5442H
39 Keltec PMR30 .22 Mag Pistol 5544H
55 Savage 110 Apex Hunter XP .22-250 Rifle w/ Scope 5657H



Prize # Prize Description Number
2024 Locked N Loaded

62 Winchester XPR .300 Short Mag Rifle 5846H
63 Taurus Judge Double Action .45/.410 Revolver 5931H
48 Savage Axis .308 Rifle 6130G
2 Browning AB3 Stalker 7mm Rifle 6138H
7 TriStar Matrix 12 Gauge Shotgun 6336F

96 S&W M&P Bodyguard .380 ACP Pistol 6423G
4 Winchester SXP Black Shadow 20 Gauge Shotgun 6529H

90 Thompson Center Impact .50 Cal Muzzleloader 6571H
58 Ruger American 6.5 Creedmoor Rifle 6654F
94 TriStar Cobra III Field 20 Gauge Shotgun 6685F
32 Ruger American .270 Rifle 6756G
97 Stoeger M3000 Camo 12 Gauge Shotgun 6814G
12 Winchester XPR .300 Short Mag Rifle 6858F
21 Charles Daly 601 Compact 12 Gauge Shotgun 6896H
75 Hi-Point 9TS Carbine 9mm Rifle 6961H
37 Savage Slug Bolt-Action 20 Gauge Shotgun 7090F
9 Stoeger STR-9 9mm Pistol 7162G

77 Remington 870 Fieldmaster 20 Gauge Shotgun 7177G
31 CZ 612 Field Pump-Action 12 Gauge Shotgun 7337H
1 Mossberg Int' Silver Reserve O/U 12ga Shotgun 7385G

42 Savage 93R17 FV .17 HMR Rifle 7480F
46 S&W M&P Bodyguard .380 ACP Pistol 7563H
57 TriStar Matrix 12 Gauge Shotgun 7581G
26 Uberti 1873 Cattleman II .357 Revolver 7639G
72 Savage Axis .30-06 Rifle 7732F
20 Traditions Buckstalker XT .50 Cal Muzzleloader 7968H
71 Charles Daly 601 Compact 12 Gauge Shotgun 8087H
5 Savage 110 Apex Hunter XP .22-250 Rifle w/ Scope 8131G

36 Beretta 3032 Tomcat .32 ACP Pistol 8189F



Prize # Prize Description Number
2024 Locked N Loaded

44 TriStar Cobra III Field 20 Gauge Shotgun 8254F
99 CZ P-09 9mm Pistol 8299G
19 Rock Island M1911 .45 ACP Pistol 8300F
54 Winchester SXP Black Shadow 20ga Shotgun 8577H
14 Benelli Nova 12 Gauge Shotgun 8990G
18 Remington 700 ADL .308 Rifle 9004G
70 Traditions Buckstalker XT .50 Cal Muzzleloader 9042H
68 Remington 700 ADL .308 Rifle 9347G
27 Remington 870 Fieldmaster 20 Gauge Shotgun 9420F
35 Winchester XPR .350 Legend Rifle 9679H
8 Ruger American 6.5 Creedmoor Rifle 9698G

87 Savage Slug Bolt-Action 20 Gauge Shotgun 9795G
52 Browning AB3 Stalker 7mm Rifle 9806G
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